
No Date Day Holiday Type

1 01-Jan Wednesday New Year's Day

2 31-Mar Monday Eidul-Fitar (Tentative Date)

3 09-Apr Wednesday The Day of Valor

4 17-Apr Thursday Maundy Thursday

5 18-Apr Friday Good Firday

7 01-May Thursday Labor Day

8 07-Jun Saturday Eid al-Adha (Tentative Date)

9 12-Jun Thursday Independence Day

10 25-Aug Monday National Hereoes Day

11 30-Nov Sunday Bonifacio Day

12 25-Dec Thursday Christmas Day

13 30-Dec Tuesday Rizal Day

2025 Philippines Public Holidays
• Regular Holidays

• Special Non-Working Days

No Date Day Holiday Type

1 29-Jan Wednesday Chinese new Year

2 25-Feb Tuesday People Power Anniversary

3 19-Apr Saturday Holy Saturday

4 6-Aug Wednesday Cebu Provincial Charter Day

5 21-Aug Thursday Ninoy Aquino Day

6 9-Sep Tuesday Osmena Day

7 01-Nov Saturday All Saints' Day

8 02-Nov Sunday All Souls' Day

9 08-Dec Monday Feast of the Immaculate Conception of Mary

10 31-Dec Wednesday New Year's Eve

[Remarks]
Except for the holidays above, we will have regular classes, including Jan. 02 and Dec. 24, 2025

CEBU BLUE OCEAN ACADEMY
2nd Floor Hotel Bldg. 5, Looc, Maribago, Lapu-Lapu City, 
Cebu 6015, Philippines. Tel. +63 32 493 5070


